
Metabolic Center Medical Provider Contact Information Dietitian/Email Address

Dell Children's Medical Center James Gibson, MD, PhD Main: 512-628-1840 Carolina Homer, RD, CSP, LD
Specially for Children Jaya George-Abrham, MD FAX: 512-628-1841 chomer@seton.org

1301 Barbara Jordan Blvd RD: 512-628-1993 Jamie Jocis, MS, RD, LD
Suite 200 jjoicis@seton.org

Austin, Texas 78723-3077

UT Southwestern-Dallas Lewis Waber, MD, PhD Metabolic 214-456-2357 Mary Susan Spears, RD
Children's Medical Center Garret Gotway, MD, PhD Neurology 214-456-2621 marysusan.spears@childrens.com

Genetics/Metabolics Division Luis Umana, MD FAX 214-456-2567 214-456-2621
2350 Stemmons, Mail Stop F3-43 Christine Quinn, MS, CGC RD :  214-456-2133

1935 Medical District Drive Donnice Michel, MS, CGC FAX  RD 214-456-2567             Page Bailey, RD
Dallas, Texas 75235 Judy Fan, MS, CGC page.bailey@childrens.com

Callie Hornbuckle, MS, CGC RD's :  214-456-2133
Jenny Howell, MS

UT Southwestern Medical Center RD: 214-648-6299 Bernadetter Latson, MS, RD, LD
(Adults Only) Dimple Sureka, MD Tuesdays Only bernadette.latson@utsouthwestern.edu

5323 Harry Hines Blvd FAX: 214-648-1514      www.utsouthwestern.edu/clinnut
Dallas, Texas 75390-8877 Genetic Counselor:  Stacy Utay

Border Children's Health Center- Ruben Matalon, MD 915-577-7888
El Paso RD: 915-577-7891 Franco Lopez, RD, LD

2001 North Oregon FAX: 915-577-7890 franco.lopez@tenethealth.com
El Paso, Texas 79912 Pager 915-663-0766

915-577-6786

Cook Children;s Medical Center Alice Basinger, MD 682-885-2170 Lanie Coffey, MS, RD, LD
Cook's Children's Metabolics Heather Crawford, MD FAX 682-885-6903 Lanie.Coffey@cookchildrens.org
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Genetics Clinic RD 682-885-2176
1300 West Lancaster Suite 204 RD FAX 682-885-5973

Fort Worth, Texas 76102

Metabolic Center Medical Provider Contact Information Dietitian/E-mail Address
UTMB                    Joseph  Ray, MD

University of Texas Medical Branch- Ruben Matalon, MD 409-772-3466 Danielle Vice, MS, RD, LD, CNSC
Department of Pediatrics FAX 409-772-9595                davice@utmb.edu
3.350 Children's Hospital Lillian Lockhard, MD RD- 409-772-9787

301 University Blvd.
Galveston, Texas 77555-0359

Baylor College of Medicine William Craigen, MD, PhD Main: 832-822-4280
Texas Children's Hospital Brendan Lee, MD, PhD FAX: 832-825-4294

Dept. Molecular & Human Genetics Fernando Scaglia, MD RD: 832-822-1044
6701 Fannin Street, MC3-3370 V. Reid Sutton, MD Suzanne Boyer, RDN, CSP, LD,FAND

Houston, Texas 77030-2399 Brett Graham, MD, PhD swboyer@texaschildrens.org
Lindsay Burrage, MD, PhD

Kerri Lamance, RN, BSN

University of Texas Health Science Hope Northrup, MD Main-713-500-5760 Heather Saavedra, MS, RD, LD
Center - Houston Joanne Nguyen, MD Appt.713-500-5765 heather.saavedra@uth.tmc.edu

Department of Pediatrics David Rodriguez, MD FAX:  713-500-5689
6431 Fannin Street, MS B3.147 RD:  713-500-7098 Kirsten Arnold, MS, RD, LD

Houston, Texas 77030 RD:  713-500-7069 kirsten.o.arnold@uth.tmc.edu
Scheduling: RN: 713-500-5765

Barbara Dominguez, BSN, RN

Texas Tech Lubbock NO LONGER OPEN
TTUHSC Department of Pediatrics REFER TO

mailto:swboyer@texaschildrens.org
mailto:kirsten.o.arnold@uth.tmc.edu


3601  4th Street COOK'S CHILDRENS
Lubbock, Texas 77930 in Ft. Worth, Texas

Clinical Genetics Vincent Macias, MD Dr. Macias: 956-686-2920 Licia M. Cerrate-Reinoso, MS, RD, LD
Dr. Vincent R. Macias, MD Pediatric Geneticist FAX: 956-686-2686 Lcerrate@yahoo.com
725 East Esperanza Suite A RD: 956-664-0026 Rio Grande Valley

McAllen, Texas 78501 Pediatric Gastroenterology, PA
1400 E. Ridge Road, Suite 7
McAllen, Texas 78503-1535

US Armed Forces-San Antonio James Hogue, MD 210-916-4256 None given
59 MDW/MMNP

2200 Berquist Drive, Suite 1
Lackland AFB, 78236-5300

Pediatric Speciallty Center
at Bay Colony Ruben Matalon, MD, PhD See UTMB

Ruben Matalon, MD, PhD for 
2785  Gulf Freeway South, Ste 2.200 scheduling

League City 77573

STATE of TEXAS-WIC Office Sandra Brown, MS, RD 1-800-WIC-FORU sandra.brown@dshs.state.tx.us
Administrative Assistance only Cathy Plyler, RD, LD cathy.plyler@dshs.state.tx.us

4616 West Howard Lane, Suite 840 Patricia Koym, MS, RD, LD 1-800-942-3678 patricia.koym@dshs.state.tx.us
Austin, Texas 78728
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